
 

 

SBH 2021 SUMMER TRACK AND FIELD FIXTURES UPDATED 28-03-21 – Subject to DCMS, Sport 
England, UKA and EA guidance. 

National Athletic League (Senior Men/Women) dates are as follows – Sunday 6 June at Lee Valley 
(host SBH), Sunday 4 July at StoneX Stadium (host Harrow), Sunday 8 August at Woodford (host 
WGEL), Saturday 28 August at StoneX Stadium (host SBH) – 4 club divisions – we are in Premier 
London North with Harrow, Newham and Woodford.  

UK Youth Development League (Under 17 and 20 Men/Women) dates are as follows – Sunday 30 
May at Bannister Stadium, Harrow, Sunday 27 June at Perivale Park, Greenford, Sunday 25 July at 
Ridlins Athletic Track, Stevenage, Sunday 5 September at StoneX Stadium – 5 club divisions – we 
are in London West with Harrow, Dacorum and Tring, Hillingdon, Stevenage and Team West London 
(TVH + ESM). 

Middlesex Young Athletes League (Under 11, 13, 15 Boys/Girls and 17 Men/Women) confirmed 
dates are as follows – Saturday 22 May (Finsbury Park) field events, Sunday 23 May (Perivale) track 
events, Saturday 5 June (Finsbury Park) tack events, Sunday 6 June (Perivale) field events, 
Sunday 27 June (Parliament Hill TBC). 

Eastern Young Athletes League (Under 13, 15 Boys/Girls and 17 Men/Women) – Sunday 4 July at 
Watford, Sunday 15 August at StoneX Stadium, Sunday 12 September at Watford – 6 club 
divisions – we are with Dacorum and Tring, HAWCS, Herts Phoenix, St Albans and Watford. 

London Inter Club Challenge (All age-groups Men/Women including Under 11 Boys/Girls) dates for 
– Round 1 will be held on Saturday 12 June and Sunday 13 June at Lee Valley Athletics Centre for 
U15, U17 and U20 age-groups. This open meeting will form the basis for selection for the Middlesex 
Schools team to compete at the English Schools Championships in Manchester on 9, 10 and 11 July. 
Rounds 2,3 and 4 are as follows, Saturday 10 July, Saturday 31 July, Saturday 21 August all at 
StoneX Stadium. 

SCVAC Veterans League (35+ and above Men/Women) dates are still to be announced. 

 


